Main Cyl
Capacity
(T)
Lift Cyl fast
speed/
Max.capacity
(T)
Cushion Cyl
Capacity.
(T)
mm) Table
Size (LRxFB)
mm
Max Open
height
 (mm)
Main Cyl
Stroke
(mm)
Cushion
Cyl.Stroke
(mm)
Fast
Down
Speed
(mm/sec
)
Pressing
Speed
(mm/sec)
Fast Up
Speed
(mm/sec)
Power
Approx
(KW)
Cushion Cyl
Max.
Capacity
(T)
Upper
Ejecting Cyl
Max.
Capacity
(T)
Lower
Ejecting
CylMax.
Capacity
(T)
TT-LM/SZ50T/LS 50 5/10 20 800x600 700 500 100 350 30〜5 250 15 5 2 2
TT-LM/SZ100T/LS 100 8/15 30 1000x800 800 600 150 350 3◦〜5 250 20 10 2 2
TT-LM/SZ200T/LS 200 18/28 60 1200x1000 1000 800 180 350 30〜5 250 45 20 3 3
TT-LM/SZ315T/LS 315 20/30 100 1400x1200 1400 900 200 350 3◦〜5 250 50 30 5 5
TT-LM/SZ400T/LS 400 20/35 120 1800x1400 1400 900 200 350 25〜5 250 55 40 5 5
TT-LM/SZ500T/LS 500 25/40 180 2000x1500 1600 1000 250 350 25〜5 250 60 50 10 10
TT-LM/SZ630T/LS 630 30/50 200 2600x1600 1800 1200 250 350 25〜5 250 75 60 10 10
TT-LM/SZ800T/LS 800 35/60 250 3000x2000 2000 1400 300 350 25〜5 250 90 60 10 10
TT-LM/SZ1000T/LS 1000 40/80 300 3000x2000 2000 1400 300 350 20〜5 250 100 80 20 20
TT-LM/SZ1200T/LS 1200 40/100 400 3500x2500 2200 1600 350 350 20〜5 250 105 80 20 20
TT-LM/SZ1500T/LS 1500 45/120 500 4500x2500 2400 1800 400 350 15〜5 250 110 120 25 25
TT-LM/SZ2000T/LS 2000 50/140 600 5000x2500 2400 1800 450 350 15〜5 250 120 150 30 30
 Standard Components  Optional Accessories
Deep Drawing Press Spec
Model